Strategic Plan: Vision 2020
Update on Process, 10/23/2015

Monday 10/12/2015
e Board received initial draft and provided feedback

Thursday 10/15/2015-Thursday 10/22/2015
e Stakeholder meetings to collect feedback
Jefferson County Teachers Association
Jefferson County Association of School Administrators
15 District PTA
Academic Services - Asst Supts, ETCs, Curriculum Specialists
Principal Communications Committee
Online input
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e Drafting to synthesize Board and initial stakeholder feedback
Monday 10/26/2015
e Vision 2020 status update during Board meeting

e Summary of feedback received online

Friday 10/23/2015-Friday 10/30/2015
e Team Writing/Work Sessions with staff from Communications, Resource
Development, Human Resources, and Planning Departments
o Taking advantage of in-house writing, planning, and design expertise

Friday 10/30/2015-Monday 11/2/2015
e Review of revised draft of Vision 2020 by Superintendent and Cabinet

Wednesday 11/04/2015
e Delivery of revised draft of Vision 2020 to Board

Monday 11/09/2015
e Board Work Session on revised draft of Vision 2020

Monday 11/23/2015
e Recommendation for Board approval of Vision 2020



